
February 2, 2023 

BSE Ltd, 

14th Floor, P.J. Towers, 

Dalal Street, 

MUMBAI - 400 001 

(BSE Scrip Code No.502330) 

Dear Sirs, 

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd, 

"Exchange Plaza", 

Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) 

MUMBAI - 400 051 

(Symbol - ANDHRAPAP Series -EQ) 

Sub: Intimation of issue of duplicate of share certificate(s) 

In continuation of our letters dated January 19, 2023 and January 23, 2023 and pursuant to 

Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, 

we hereby confirm that duplicate share certificate(s) have been issued to the respective 

shareholders on February 2, 2023 in lieu of lost share certificate(s) as detailed below: 

SI. Name of the 
No. shareholder 

1 B Raghavendra Rao 

(Folio No. 8001833) 

2 Patnana Vaikunta Rao 

(Folio No. P002176) 

This is for your information. 

Thanking You, 

Yours faithfully, 

For ANDHRA PAPER LIMITED 

BIJAY KUMAR SANKU 

COMPANY SECRETARY 

Lost Share Distinctive Numbers 
Certificate 

No. From 

63039 11286058 

63626 11615321 

69144 32736572 

69613 32779146 

--- .. ____ 

To 

11286223 

11615453 

32736620 

32779194 

New 
Certificate No. 

72700 

72701 

72702 

72703 

ANDHRA PAPER LIMITED 

(Corporate Identity Number: l21010AP1964PLC001008) 

No. of 
Shares 

166 

133 

49 

49 

Regd. Office: Rajamahendravaram - 533 105, East Godavari District, India. Tel: +91-883-2471831 

Corp. Office: 31, Chowringhee Road, Park Street, Kolkata - 700 016, India. Tel: +91-33-71500500 

Website: www.andhrapaper.com: Email: info@andhrapaper.com 

An ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001: 2015, ISO 45001: 2018 and FSC® Certified Company 

(FSC® - C084811, FSC® - C119477 & FSC® - C112308) 


		2023-02-02T17:12:37+0530
	BIJAY KUMAR SANKU




