

February 2, 2023

BSE Ltd, 14th Floor, P.J. Towers, Dalal Street, MUMBAI – 400 001

National Stock Exchange of India Ltd, "Exchange Plaza", Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) MUMBAI - 400 051

(BSE Scrip Code No.502330)

(Symbol - ANDHRAPAP Series -EQ)

Dear Sirs,

Sub: Intimation of issue of duplicate of share certificate(s)

In continuation of our letters dated January 19, 2023 and January 23, 2023 and pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we hereby confirm that duplicate share certificate(s) have been issued to the respective shareholders on February 2, 2023 in lieu of lost share certificate(s) as detailed below:

SI. No.	Name of the shareholder	Lost Share Certificate No.	Distinctive Numbers		New Certificate No.	No. of Shares
			From	То		
1	B Raghavendra Rao (Folio No. B001833)	63039	11286058	11286223	72700	166
2	Patnana Vaikunta Rao (Folio No. P002176)	63626	11615321	11615453	72701	133
		69144	32736572	32736620	72 7 02	49
		69613	32779146	32779194	72703	49

This is for your information.

Thanking You,

Yours faithfully,
For ANDHRA PAPER LIMITED

BIJAY KUMAR SANKU COMPANY SECRETARY



ANDHRA PAPER LIMITED

(Corporate Identity Number: L21010AP1964PLC001008)

Regd. Office: Rajamahendravaram – 533 105, East Godavari District, India. Tel: +91-883-2471831 Corp. Office: 31, Chowringhee Road, Park Street, Kolkata – 700 016, India. Tel: +91-33-71500500

Website: www.andhrapaper.com; Email: info@andhrapaper.com

An ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001: 2015, ISO 45001: 2018 and FSC $^{\circ}$ Certified Company

(FSC® - C084811, FSC® - C119477 & FSC® - C112308)